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List of non-indexed international technical and 
professional reference journals in Architecture, 
Urban Planning, Design, and Ergonomics 
 

Approved in the Executive Committee meeting of CIAUD on February 27, 2025, after 
consultation with the integrated members. 

 

JOURNAL COUNTRY WEBSITE 

a+t architecture publishers Spain  https://aplust.net/idioma/en/  

A+U Architecture and Urbanism  Japan https://au-magazine.com 

Abitare (design + arq) Italy https://www.abitare.it/en/  

Anima Magazine    https://anima-magazine.com/ 

Architectural Record USA https://www.architecturalrecord.com/  

Architectural Review  UK https://www.architectural-review.com/  

Architecture d'Aujourd'Hui France https://www.larchitecturedaujourdhui.fr/  

Arquitectura Viva  Spain https://arquitecturaviva.com/  

AV Monografias  Spain https://arquitecturaviva.com/  

AZURE Magazine Canada https://www.azuremagazine.com/  

BranD Magazine    http://www.brandmagazine.com.hk/  

Casabella Italy https://casabellaweb.eu/  

Color Magazine    https://colormagazine.com/ 

Communication Arts  USA https://www.commarts.com/ 

Creative Quartely: The Journal of 
Art and Design  

USA https://www.cqjournal.com/ 

C3  South Corea  http://en.c3zine.com  

Creative Review  UK https://www.creativereview.co.uk/ 

Design and Art magazine    https://www.designartmagazine.com/ 

Design Magazine   https://designmagazine.pt/  

Design Wanted  Italy https://designwanted.com/ 

Detail  Germany https://www.detail.de/  

Disegno Journal  UK https://disegnojournal.com/ 

Dobra[s]  Brasil https://dobras.emnuvens.com.br/dobras 

DOCOMOMO Journal 
The 
Netherlands 

https://www.docomomo.com/  

Domus  Italy https://www.domusweb.it/  

Dwell USA https://www.dwell.com/  

Estudos em Design  Brazil https://estudosemdesign.emnuvens.com.br/design 

El Croquis  Spain https://elcroquis.es/  

Eye Magazine  UK https://www.eyemagazine.com/ 

Fazer    https://fazer.design/2/ 

GA Document  Japan https://www.ga-ada.co.jp/english/ga_document/  
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GA Houses Japan https://www.ga-ada.co.jp/english/ga_houses/  

Harvard Design Magazine USA https://www.harvarddesignmagazine.org/  

It’s Nice That  UK https://www.itsnicethat.com/ 

IX Interactions USA https://interactions.acm.org/  

Japan Architect Japan 
https://au-magazine.com/product-cat/japan-
architect/  

Laboreal Portugal https://journals.openedition.org/laboreal/  

Le Carré Bleu, feuille 
Internationale d'architecture 

Italy http://www.lecarrebleu.it  

Modapalavra   https://revistas.udesc.br/index.php/modapalavra  

Monocle  UK https://monocle.com/magazine/ 

Monolito Brazil https://editoramonolito.com.br/publicacoes/  

New Design Magazine UK https://newdesignmagazine.co.uk/  

Planning Magazine (APA) USA https://www.planning.org/planning/  

Projetar – Projeto e Percepção 
do Ambiente 

Brazil https://periodicos.ufrn.br/revprojetar  

Projeto  Brazil https://www.revistaprojeto.com.br/  

Quaderns d'Arquitectura i 
Urbanisme  

Spain 
https://www.arquitectes.cat/ca/revista-quaderns-
darquitectura-i-urbanisme 

Rassegna di Architettura e 
Urbanistica  

Italy https://www.rassegnadiarchitettura.it/rivista.html  

Revista AU Brazil https://revistaau.com.br/  

RIBA Journal  Inglaterra https://www.ribaj.com/  

The ergonomist UK 
https://ergonomics.org.uk/learn/the-
ergonomist.html  

The International Journal of 
Occupational and Environmental 
Safety (IJOOES) 

Portugal https://ijooes.fe.up.pt/  

The Planner  UK https://www.theplanner.co.uk  

TYPE01  UK https://type-01.com/  

Urban Design Journal UK https://www.udg.org.uk/publications/journal  

Urbanisme  France https://www.urbanisme.fr  

Urbanistica  Italy http://www.planum.net/journals-books/urbanistica  

User Experience. The Magazine 
of the UXPA 

USA https://uxpamagazine.org/  

UX Magazine  USA https://uxmag.com/  

Vogue   https://www.vogue.com/  

Volume 
The 
Netherlands 

https://archis.org/volume/  

Wallpaper Magazine UK https://www.wallpaper.com/  

Wettbewerbe aktuell  Germany https://www.wettbewerbe-aktuell.de/  

Zeppelin Magazine (arq) Romania   https://e-zeppelin.ro/en/about-the-magazine/ 
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